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Jarní Ostravská vlnka

1) 25 Znak Ženy
1. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KUFOVÁ MIchaela 2017 TŽTř -
2 SEKULA Miya 2016 PKTři -
3 JUREČKOVÁ Dorota 2015 PKHa -
4 FEIKOVÁ Bára 2016 PKHa -
5 OPĚLOVÁ Nella 2016 PKHa -
6 LE Bao Ngoc 2016 PKBoh -

2. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HOLBERGOVÁ Ema 2019 KPSOs -
2 ČEČOTKOVÁ Ester 2016 PKTři -
3 VRTIŠKOVÁ Vanda 2017 TŽTř -
4 METZOVÁ Lucie 2014 PKHa -
5 POPOV Liliana 2016 KoKa -
6 VOLKOVÁ Barbora 2020 KPSOs -

3. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BARTEČKOVÁ Eliška 2016 PKBoh -
2 BULAVOVÁ Mariana 2013 PKBoh -
3 POMKLOVÁ Evelína 2015 PKBoh -
4 MACHÁLKOVÁ Laura 2016 PKBoh -
5 BRISUDOVÁ Nela 2016 PKBoh -
6 HECZKOVÁ Anna 2016 PKTři -

4. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VERONESI Valerie 2015 PKBoh -
2 ŽEBROKOVÁ Markéta 2017 KoKa -
3 WANECKÁ Eliška 2017 KoKa -
4 HAJDUŠÍKOVÁ Zoe 2017 KoKa -
5 NAVRÁTILOVÁ Klára 2018 KPSOs -
6 PROUZOVÁ Tereza 2016 PKBoh -

5. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PÁLINKÁŠOVÁ Gabriela 2016 KoKa 01:25,62
2 KOUDELOVÁ Marie 2018 KPSOs 01:10,00
3 UHLÍKOVÁ Terezie 2018 KPSOs 01:02,00
4 HAJDUKOVÁ Amálie 2018 KPSOs 01:03,20
5 ONDRÁŠKOVÁ Eliška 2018 KPSOs 01:21,00
6 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Nora 2019 KPSOs 01:36,20

6. rozplavba z 6

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HAJDUKOVÁ Sofie 2015 KPSOs 00:43,53
2 MACHOVÁ Thea Maria 2015 KPSOs 00:31,69
3 KUKUCZOVÁ Kristýna 2016 PKTři 00:25,32
4 KUDELOVÁ Natálie 2016 KPSOs 00:31,50
5 VOLKOVÁ Kristyna 2017 KPSOs 00:42,68
6 SÝKOROVÁ Mia 2016 KPSOs 00:49,20
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Jarní Ostravská vlnka

2) 25 Znak Muži
1. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 GAVENDA Aleš 2018 KoKa -
2 KOPEČNÝ Vincent 2015 PKHa -
3 SMOLKA Filip 2016 PKBoh -
4 SEDLÁČEK Ondřej 2015 PKHa -
5 LODER Matyáš 2017 KoKa -
6 BARTOŇ Matyas 2016 TŽTř -

2. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 DRUMMEY Charles Daniel 2016 PKBoh -
2 LUKÁČ Tomáš 2015 PKBoh -
3 PIERAN Albert 2017 PKBoh -
4 MANETA Tomáš 2014 PKBoh -
5 KUTNOHORSKÝ Josef 2015 PKBoh -
6 BOČEK Michal 2017 PKBoh -

3. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 TULINSKÝ Šimon 2017 PKHa -
2 RITCHIE Harry John 2016 PKTři -
3 KHOMICH Danilo 2015 PKBoh -
4 BADURA Mikuláš 2017 PKTři -
5 ROHEL Vojtěch 2016 PKBoh -
6 PROSTĚJOVSKÝ Mikuláš 2015 PKBoh -

4. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HARTABUS Vojtěch 2017 PKTři -
2 GAŠPER Tobias 2017 KoKa -
3 MARTINČKO Daniel 2016 KoKa -
4 SUROVEC Dominic Jimmy 2016 KoKa -
5 PILNÝ Damien 2017 KoKa -
6 ANTALA Sebastian 2016 KoKa -

5. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PĚTVALDSKY Maxmilián 2018 KPSOs 01:14,16
2 BOKVAJ Filip 2014 KPSOs 00:48,90
3 WIDLÁK Petr 2015 KPSOs 00:46,10
4 WIDLÁK Bruno 2018 KPSOs 00:48,50
5 ORLÍK Vojtěch 2018 KPSOs 01:05,90
6 ŠTAMPOSKÝ Libor 2017 KoKa -

6. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HODAS David 2017 KPSOs 00:42,50
2 KOVÁŘ Eduard 2017 PKBoh 00:35,51
3 PIVČÍK Jan 2013 KPSOs 00:30,20
4 ŠEDĚNKA Marek 2016 KPSOs 00:32,00
5 KOUBEK Vojtěch 2012 KPSOs 00:41,20
6 TONGEL Oliver 2017 KPSOs 00:42,50

7. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 POLÁŠEK Ondřej 2015 KPSOs 00:28,50
2 LAMLA Tomáš 2015 KPSOs 00:27,00
3 SVETLICHNYI Mikhail 2014 KPSOs 00:23,38
4 ADÁMEK Matěj 2016 PKBoh 00:24,77
5 VALA Michael 2014 KPSOs 00:27,40
6 BAROŠ Tobiáš 2016 KPSOs 00:28,82
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Jarní Ostravská vlnka

3) 50 Znak Ženy
1. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 KRATOCHVILOVÁ Martina 2016 PKHa -
3 BRUKOVÁ Julie 2013 PKTři -
4 LASOTOVÁ Charlotte Ella 2017 KoKa -
5
6

2. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KUČERA Stela 2017 KoKa -
2 ŽEBROKOVÁ Karolína 2015 KoKa -
3 BRODOVÁ Eliška 2014 PKHa -
4 JANKOVÁ Anežka 2016 KoKa -
5 GOJOVÁ Rozálie 2016 KoKa -
6 TUROŇOVÁ Nela 2015 PKTři -

3. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KRECHYK Sofiia 2015 KoKa 01:56,01
2 PĚTVALDSKÁ Klára 2016 KPSOs 01:04,05
3 SCHOŘOVÁ Adéla 2013 PKHa 00:56,06
4 GAŠPARÍNOVÁ Lucia 2012 KPSOs 00:56,56
5 ROUBCOVÁ Ema 2012 KPSOs 01:04,50
6 TIMKOVIČ Ella 2016 PKHa -

4. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KUKUCZOVÁ Sofie 2015 PKTři 00:53,86
2 VAŘEKOVÁ Anna 2013 KPSOs 00:52,53
3 MATUŠÍKOVÁ Viktorie 2012 KPSOs 00:49,46
4 ŠPOKOVÁ Silvie 2009 KPSOs 00:51,83
5 ONDRIŠOVÁ Laura 2013 KPSOs 00:53,07
6 KUBÍČKOVÁ Eliška 2014 PKHa 00:53,96

5. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BUDÍKOVÁ Daniela 2014 KPSOs 00:47,76
2 BRODOVÁ Hana 2013 KPSOs 00:41,58
3 CHUDOBOVÁ Linda 2013 KPSOs 00:39,19
4 BOULAABI Jasmin 2014 KPSOs 00:41,35
5 SÝKOROVÁ Alice 2011 KPSOs 00:47,32
6 KLAPUCHOVÁ Sofie 2014 KPSOs 00:49,34
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Jarní Ostravská vlnka

4) 50 Znak Muži
1. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 KOSTKA Radim 2014 PKHa -
3 SEDLÁK Samuel 2013 PKTři -
4 POŠTOLKA Samuel 2015 KoKa -
5
6

2. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MACH Adam 2013 PKBoh -
2 PALIČKA Jiří 2016 KoKa -
3 HANZEL Matyáš 2017 KoKa -
4 ČERNÝ Šimon 2014 TŽTř -
5 NÁVRAT Tomáš 2012 PKBoh -
6 ŽÍDEK Michael 2014 KoKa -

3. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BOJČUK Adrian 2016 KoKa -
2 NEČAS Marek 2014 PKHa -
3 PALA Adam 2017 KPSOs 01:24,93
4 MIČUTA Matyáš 2015 KoKa 01:33,19
5 SZABO Jiří 2016 KoKa -
6 KRZEMIEN Denis 2015 PKTři -

4. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SRBA Jiří 2017 KPSOs 01:12,18
2 BEDNÁŘ Antonín 2012 KPSOs 01:07,77
3 LAUBR Lukáš 2011 PKBoh 01:02,08
4 DENDIS Daniel 2013 PKBoh 01:04,06
5 MACEK Alexandr 2015 KPSOs 01:07,86
6 UNUCKA Denis 2015 KoKa 01:24,47

5. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 WALEK Boris 2013 KPSOs 00:59,00
2 HUMLÍČEK Milan 2015 PKBoh 00:56,96
3 ADAMEC Matyáš 2012 KPSOs 00:56,56
4 KLÍMEK Ondřej 2011 KPSOs 00:56,75
5 VÁCLAVEK Tim 2012 KPSOs 00:58,97
6 BŘUSKA Matěj 2014 PKHa 01:00,24

6. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 PORCHUK Matviy 2011 KPSOs 00:54,77
2 MERTA Sebastien 2012 KPSOs 00:53,22
3 BOROVIČKA Vít 2014 KPSOs 00:51,75
4 ORLÍK Kryštof 2015 KPSOs 00:52,09
5 NOVÝ Jáchym 2013 KPSOs 00:53,72
6 GURA Martin 2013 PKBoh 00:56,55

7. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VÁCLAVEK Oliver 2009 KPSOs 00:48,80
2 OLSZOWSKI Andreas 2009 PKBoh 00:48,40
3 WLOCH Šimon 2009 KPSOs 00:48,20
4 MATOUŠEK Matěj 2005 KPSOs 00:48,40
5 STANĚK Adam 2014 KPSOs 00:48,68
6 FROST Tobiáš 2008 KPSOs 00:49,99

8. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 JANAS Štěpán 2009 KPSOs 00:46,28
2 BENDE Matyas 2009 KPSOs 00:41,61
3 LAŠ Antonín 2008 KPSOs 00:37,30
4 MUČKA Michal 2010 KPSOs 00:39,51
5 PARVA Daniel 2010 KPSOs 00:42,38
6 PARVA David 2014 KPSOs 00:46,46
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Jarní Ostravská vlnka

5) 25 Prsa Ženy
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 FEIKOVÁ Bára 2016 PKHa -
3 SZCZEPANIKOVÁ Tea 2015 PKHa -
4 MALOŠÍKOVÁ Eliška 2016 PKHa -
5
6

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VOLKOVÁ Barbora 2020 KPSOs -
2 ŠMUKOVÁ Adéla 2018 PKBoh -
3 MACHOVÁ Thea Maria 2015 KPSOs 00:31,90
4 ORŠULÍKOVÁ Anežka 2016 PKBoh -
5 SEKULA Miya 2016 PKTři -
6 NAVRÁTILOVÁ Klára 2018 KPSOs -
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Jarní Ostravská vlnka

6) 25 Prsa Muži
1. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 NOVÁK Václav 2015 PKHa -
3 MUCHOWITZ Lukáš 2015 PKBoh -
4 RATAJSKÝ Hugo 2014 PKBoh -
5 FORTELNÝ Dominik 2016 PKHa -
6

2. rozplavba ze 2

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BOKVAJ Filip 2014 KPSOs 00:54,90
2 KOVÁŘ Eduard 2017 PKBoh 00:33,02
3 LAMLA Tomáš 2015 KPSOs 00:31,30
4 VALA Michael 2014 KPSOs 00:31,50
5 SVETLICHNYI Mikhail 2014 KPSOs 00:33,10
6 PĚTVALDSKY Maxmilián 2018 KPSOs 01:28,59
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Jarní Ostravská vlnka

7) 50 Prsa Ženy
1. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 CZECHOWICZ Laura 2014 PKHa -
2 MICHÁLKOVÁ Valentina 2013 PKBoh -
3 CHLEBIKOVÁ Tereza 2014 PKHa -
4 ŽEBROKOVÁ Karolína 2015 KoKa -
5 MAROSZOVÁ Jana 2012 PKTři -
6 ŠIMÍČKOVÁ Ema 2014 PKHa -

2. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MARJOVÁ Sabina 2016 PKHa -
2 KUBÍČKOVÁ Eliška 2014 PKHa 01:07,45
3 KULTANOVÁ Ema 2015 KPSOs 00:58,91
4 LAUBROVÁ Lucie 2013 PKBoh 00:59,16
5 PĚTVALDSKÁ Klára 2016 KPSOs 01:19,03
6 KRATOCHVILOVÁ Martina 2016 PKHa -

3. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 GAŠPARÍNOVÁ Lucia 2012 KPSOs 00:58,30
2 KLAPUCHOVÁ Sofie 2014 KPSOs 00:55,44
3 SCHOŘOVÁ Adéla 2013 PKHa 00:54,42
4 SÝKOROVÁ Alice 2011 KPSOs 00:54,49
5 ONDRIŠOVÁ Laura 2013 KPSOs 00:57,70
6 ROUBCOVÁ Ema 2012 KPSOs 00:58,90

4. rozplavba ze 4

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VYCHODILOVÁ Tereza 2009 PKBoh 00:51,70
2 BUDÍKOVÁ Daniela 2014 KPSOs 00:49,75
3 CHUDOBOVÁ Linda 2013 KPSOs 00:46,20
4 BOULAABI Jasmin 2014 KPSOs 00:49,07
5 BRODOVÁ Hana 2013 KPSOs 00:51,33
6 ŠPOKOVÁ Silvie 2009 KPSOs 00:52,27
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Jarní Ostravská vlnka

8) 50 Prsa Muži
1. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 BIOLEK Jan 2014 PKHa -
3 TULINSKÝ Mikuláš 2015 PKHa -
4 NEČAS Marek 2014 PKHa -
5
6

2. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KOSTKA Radim 2014 PKHa -
2 SEDLÁK Samuel 2013 PKTři -
3 SRBA Jiří 2017 KPSOs 01:16,86
4 ČERNÝ Šimon 2014 TŽTř -
5 HÖFER Matyáš 2014 PKHa -
6

3. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 TOLAR David 2012 KPSOs 01:11,70
2 BOROVIČKA Vít 2014 KPSOs 01:01,86
3 PARVA David 2014 KPSOs 00:57,68
4 MERTA Sebastien 2012 KPSOs 01:00,85
5 BŘUSKA Matěj 2014 PKHa 01:03,31
6 STANĚK Adam 2014 KPSOs 01:15,80

4. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KRZEMIEN Denis 2015 PKTři 00:56,78
2 MATOUŠEK Matěj 2005 KPSOs 00:51,60
3 PARVA Daniel 2010 KPSOs 00:51,34
4 MUČKA Michal 2010 KPSOs 00:51,39
5 FROST Tobiáš 2008 KPSOs 00:55,42
6 KORAUŠ Šimon 2011 PKBoh 00:56,84

5. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 OLSZOWSKI Tadeáš 2009 PKBoh 00:47,29
2 BENDE Matyas 2009 KPSOs 00:44,91
3 LAŠ Antonín 2008 KPSOs 00:40,57
4 JANAS Štěpán 2009 KPSOs 00:44,75
5 WLOCH Šimon 2009 KPSOs 00:46,90
6 KLÍMEK Ondřej 2011 KPSOs 00:50,26
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Jarní Ostravská vlnka

9) 25 Volný způsob Ženy
1. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 LE Bao Ngoc 2016 PKBoh -
3 SZCZEPANIKOVÁ Tea 2015 PKHa -
4 KUFOVÁ MIchaela 2017 TŽTř -
5
6

2. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 POCHODAJOVÁ Natálie 2018 PKHa -
2 OPĚLOVÁ Nella 2016 PKHa -
3 ORŠULÍKOVÁ Anežka 2016 PKBoh -
4 JONSZTOVÁ Izabela 2016 PKHa -
5 GOMOLOVÁ Sára 2016 PKHa -
6

3. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SEKULA Miya 2016 PKTři -
2 ČEČOTKOVÁ Ester 2016 PKTři -
3 METZOVÁ Lucie 2014 PKHa -
4 VRTIŠKOVÁ Vanda 2017 TŽTř -
5 LASOTOVÁ Charlotte Ella 2017 KoKa -
6 HECZKOVÁ Anna 2016 PKTři -

4. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BRISUDOVÁ Nela 2016 PKBoh -
2 HOLBERGOVÁ Ema 2019 KPSOs -
3 PROUZOVÁ Tereza 2016 PKBoh -
4 MACHÁLKOVÁ Laura 2016 PKBoh -
5 BULAVOVÁ Mariana 2013 PKBoh -
6 BARTEČKOVÁ Eliška 2016 PKBoh -

5. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VERONESI Valerie 2015 PKBoh -
2 HAJDUŠÍKOVÁ Zoe 2017 KoKa -
3 ONDRÁŠKOVÁ Eliška 2018 KPSOs 01:21,00
4 WANECKÁ Eliška 2017 KoKa -
5 ŽEBROKOVÁ Markéta 2017 KoKa -
6 ŠMUKOVÁ Adéla 2018 PKBoh -

6. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Nora 2019 KPSOs 01:04,70
2 UHLÍKOVÁ Terezie 2018 KPSOs 00:56,80
3 HAJDUKOVÁ Amálie 2018 KPSOs 00:42,56
4 VOLKOVÁ Kristyna 2017 KPSOs 00:45,72
5 KOUDELOVÁ Marie 2018 KPSOs 00:58,50
6 PÁLINKÁŠOVÁ Gabriela 2016 KoKa 01:19,36

7. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HAJDUKOVÁ Sofie 2015 KPSOs 00:40,26
2 POMKLOVÁ Evelína 2015 PKBoh 00:27,36
3 KUKUCZOVÁ Kristýna 2016 PKTři 00:25,40
4 KUDELOVÁ Natálie 2016 KPSOs 00:26,90
5 TUROŇOVÁ Nela 2015 PKTři 00:35,04
6 SÝKOROVÁ Mia 2016 KPSOs 00:41,64
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Jarní Ostravská vlnka

10) 25 Volný způsob Muži
1. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 LUKÁČ Tomáš 2015 PKBoh -
2 HARTABUS Vojtěch 2017 PKTři -
3 TULINSKÝ Šimon 2017 PKHa -
4 BADURA Mikuláš 2017 PKTři -
5 SZABO Jiří 2016 KoKa -
6 MAJER Erik 2013 PKHa -

2. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KOPEČNÝ Vincent 2015 PKHa -
2 GAVENDA Aleš 2018 KoKa -
3 BOČEK Michal 2017 PKBoh -
4 HANZEL Matyáš 2017 KoKa -
5 BOJČUK Adrian 2016 KoKa -
6 SEDLÁČEK Ondřej 2015 PKHa -

3. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 KUTNOHORSKÝ Josef 2015 PKBoh -
2 MANETA Tomáš 2014 PKBoh -
3 PROSTĚJOVSKÝ Mikuláš 2015 PKBoh -
4 PIERAN Albert 2017 PKBoh -
5 RITCHIE Harry John 2016 PKTři -
6 DRUMMEY Charles Daniel 2016 PKBoh -

4. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ROHEL Vojtěch 2016 PKBoh -
2 KHOMICH Danilo 2015 PKBoh -
3 PALA Adam 2017 KPSOs -
4 ANTALA Sebastian 2016 KoKa -
5 SMOLKA Filip 2016 PKBoh -
6 RATAJSKÝ Hugo 2014 PKBoh -

5. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 GAŠPER Tobias 2017 KoKa -
2 MARTINČKO Daniel 2016 KoKa -
3 KOUBEK Vojtěch 2012 KPSOs 00:41,20
4 ORLÍK Vojtěch 2018 KPSOs 01:02,10
5 SUROVEC Dominic Jimmy 2016 KoKa -
6 PILNÝ Damien 2017 KoKa -

6. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 HODAS David 2017 KPSOs 00:38,55
2 TONGEL Oliver 2017 KPSOs 00:36,10
3 WIDLÁK Petr 2015 KPSOs 00:31,60
4 MUCHOWITZ Lukáš 2015 PKBoh 00:31,81
5 WIDLÁK Bruno 2018 KPSOs 00:36,50
6 MIČUTA Matyáš 2015 KoKa 00:39,87

7. rozplavba ze 7

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BAROŠ Tobiáš 2016 KPSOs 00:29,30
2 PIVČÍK Jan 2013 KPSOs 00:24,90
3 SVETLICHNYI Mikhail 2014 KPSOs 00:19,52
4 ADÁMEK Matěj 2016 PKBoh 00:20,10
5 POLÁŠEK Ondřej 2015 KPSOs 00:25,10
6 ŠEDĚNKA Marek 2016 KPSOs 00:29,60
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Jarní Ostravská vlnka

11) 50 Volný způsob Ženy
1. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŠIMÍČKOVÁ Ema 2014 PKHa -
2 BALATKOVÁ Emílie 2016 PKHa -
3 KRECHYK Sofiia 2015 KoKa -
4 KUČERA Stela 2017 KoKa -
5 BRUKOVÁ Julie 2013 PKTři -
6 JUREČKOVÁ Dorota 2015 PKHa -

2. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 JANKOVÁ Anežka 2016 KoKa -
2 TIMKOVIČ Ella 2016 PKHa -
3 MARJOVÁ Sabina 2016 PKHa -
4 CZECHOWICZ Laura 2014 PKHa -
5 POPOV Liliana 2016 KoKa -
6 GOJOVÁ Rozálie 2016 KoKa -

3. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ROUBCOVÁ Ema 2012 KPSOs 00:53,31
2 MATUŠÍKOVÁ Viktorie 2012 KPSOs 00:49,56
3 KULTANOVÁ Ema 2015 KPSOs 00:46,63
4 KUBÍČKOVÁ Eliška 2014 PKHa 00:47,22
5 LAUBROVÁ Lucie 2013 PKBoh 00:52,76
6 SCHOŘOVÁ Adéla 2013 PKHa 00:53,67

4. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 VAŘEKOVÁ Anna 2013 KPSOs 00:45,55
2 ŠPOKOVÁ Silvie 2009 KPSOs 00:43,36
3 BRODOVÁ Eliška 2014 PKHa 00:41,90
4 MICHÁLKOVÁ Valentina 2013 PKBoh 00:42,64
5 KUKUCZOVÁ Sofie 2015 PKTři 00:43,61
6 ONDRIŠOVÁ Laura 2013 KPSOs 00:46,18

5. rozplavba z 5

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BUDÍKOVÁ Daniela 2014 KPSOs 00:41,23
2 BOULAABI Jasmin 2014 KPSOs 00:35,18
3 CHUDOBOVÁ Linda 2013 KPSOs 00:33,08
4 BRODOVÁ Hana 2013 KPSOs 00:34,69
5 VYCHODILOVÁ Tereza 2009 PKBoh 00:39,80
6 KLAPUCHOVÁ Sofie 2014 KPSOs 00:41,35
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Jarní Ostravská vlnka

12) 50 Volný způsob Muži
1. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 BIOLEK Jan 2014 PKHa -
3 TULINSKÝ Mikuláš 2015 PKHa -
4 PALIČKA Jiří 2016 KoKa -
5
6

2. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1
2 NÁVRAT Tomáš 2012 PKBoh -
3 POŠTOLKA Samuel 2015 KoKa -
4 MACH Adam 2013 PKBoh -
5 HÖFER Matyáš 2014 PKHa -
6

3. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ŽÍDEK Michael 2014 KoKa -
2 LODER Matyáš 2017 KoKa -
3 VARTA Martin 2016 PKHa -
4 ŠTAMPOSKÝ Libor 2017 KoKa -
5 UNUCKA Denis 2015 KoKa -
6 SEDLÁK Samuel 2013 PKTři -

4. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 MACEK Alexandr 2015 KPSOs 00:59,57
2 VÁCLAVEK Tim 2012 KPSOs 00:54,32
3 BŘUSKA Matěj 2014 PKHa 00:52,25
4 GURA Martin 2013 PKBoh 00:52,42
5 BEDNÁŘ Antonín 2012 KPSOs 00:58,54
6 DENDIS Daniel 2013 PKBoh 01:04,44

5. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 ADAMEC Matyáš 2012 KPSOs 00:48,99
2 KRZEMIEN Denis 2015 PKTři 00:48,33
3 ORLÍK Kryštof 2015 KPSOs 00:46,06
4 LAUBR Lukáš 2011 PKBoh 00:48,32
5 HUMLÍČEK Milan 2015 PKBoh 00:48,78
6 WALEK Boris 2013 KPSOs 00:49,93

6. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BOROVIČKA Vít 2014 KPSOs 00:45,99
2 NOVÝ Jáchym 2013 KPSOs 00:45,00
3 MERTA Sebastien 2012 KPSOs 00:41,66
4 STANĚK Adam 2014 KPSOs 00:43,24
5 MATOUŠEK Matěj 2005 KPSOs 00:45,70
6 PORCHUK Matviy 2011 KPSOs 00:46,00

7. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 OLSZOWSKI Andreas 2009 PKBoh 00:40,51
2 KORAUŠ Šimon 2011 PKBoh 00:39,23
3 FROST Tobiáš 2008 KPSOs 00:38,25
4 WLOCH Šimon 2009 KPSOs 00:39,10
5 VÁCLAVEK Oliver 2009 KPSOs 00:40,00
6 PARVA David 2014 KPSOs 00:41,28

8. rozplavba z 8

Dr Jméno RN Klub Čas
1 BENDE Matyas 2009 KPSOs 00:34,19
2 MUČKA Michal 2010 KPSOs 00:33,56
3 LAŠ Antonín 2008 KPSOs 00:29,60
4 PARVA Daniel 2010 KPSOs 00:32,12
5 JANAS Štěpán 2009 KPSOs 00:33,66
6 OLSZOWSKI Tadeáš 2009 PKBoh 00:35,20


